
VINOS

TIINTOS

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Federico                   

Ruben Ramos               

Finca Resalso                    

Protos                                  

Carmelo Rodero                   

CRIANZA 

Malacuera                     

Emilio Moro               

Arzuaga                                      

Pago de Carraovejas         

Mauro                  

RESERVAS 

Malacuera Centenario        

Montebaco selección especial       

Ruben Ramos                      

Vega Sicilia ( 5° Año )      

RIOJA 

Zuazo Gaston         

Ramón Bilbao Crianza     

MUGA crianza      

Marqués de Murrieta Reserva   

BLANCOS 

VERDEJOS

Fuente Elviria    

Viña Mayor         

Blanco Nieva  

Cuatro Rayas 

Jose Pariente   

ALBARIÑOS :

Marqués de Vizhoja         

Martín Codax               

ROSADO

Salvuero ( Cigales )         

CAVAS Y CHAMPAGNES     

Preguntar sugerencias 

 

16€

16€

17€

20€

23€

18,50€

20 €

6,50€

 

17€      

17€

18,50€

18,50€

21€

30€

32€

 32€

55€

55€

35 € 

60€

60€

174€

 16€

19€

32€

33€


